
PK ATLETIEK JONGENS

TIELT  - 24/04/2013

PL NAAM SCHOOL geb.j UITSLAG CLUB VAL-NR WIND PUNTEN

100 m cadetten
Reeks 1 +2,5

1 De Koninck Stijn SLEB 1997 12"25 OB 2805
2 Devolder Seppe SIRE 1997 12"42
3 Maton Mathijs BRON 1997 12"47 AVMO 2727
4 Peire Kilian VILO 1997 12"60
5 Vanweehaeghe Ferre STKO 1997 12"88
6 Laevens Niels KAKO 1997 13"83 KKS 1188
7 Bossuyt Tuur PTIK 1998 13"95 7

Reeks 2 +2,4
1 Willem Ward SLEB 1997 11"88 OB 2688
2 Van Iseghem Tim KAKO 1997 12"33 KKS 3089
3 Bogaert Miguel SIRE 1997 12"38 4
4 Callewaert Bjarne BRON 1997 13"04
5 Van Hende Arno MPIZ 1998 13"16
6 Daeveloose Robin SNGZ 1997 13"20 6
7 De Marez Midas BRON 1998 13"39

Reeks 3 +1,8
1 Adam Dante SASK 1997 12"01
2 Djerdi Olivier PTIK 1998 12"88
3 De Blauwe Gianni OLVR 1998 13"00 AVR 1630
4 Verheecke Shane MPIZ 1998 13"11
5 Verniest Dries SIRE 1998 13"23 HAC 1236
6 Acx Dré PTIK 1998 14"21

Reeks 4 +2,4
1 Vitalino Dos Santos Robin SAOO 1997 11"95 HCO 2669
2 Parmentier Bavo SIRE 1998 12"98 HAC 1615
3 Nuytten Sam STKO 1997 13"07
4 De Breuck Glenn VILO 1997 14"44
5 Missiaen Bram PTIK 1998 14"75

Reeks 5 +2,8
1 Blomme Matthias STKO 1998 11"79
2 Boone Lucas SIRE 1997 11"86 HAC 2995
3 Van Hauter Maarten SASK 1997 11"98 OB 3289
4 Santy Marius PTIK 1997 12"20
5 Seurinck Wout SIRE 1997 13"01
6 Barbieaux Sacha VILO 1997 13"04 5

Reeks 6 +3,8
1 Derudder Gio MPIZ 1998 11"91
2 Vandorpe Maurits SNGZ 1997 12"68
3 Vandamme Viktor STKO 1997 13"30
4 Belaen Charles VILO 1998 14"23
5 Decaluwé Matisse PTIK 1997 15"16

Finale +4,5
1 Willem Ward SLEB 1997 11"67 OB 2688
2 Boone Lukas SIRE 1997 11"68 HAC 2995 0
3 Derudder Gio MPIZ 1998 11"71 2
4 Van Hauter Maarten SASK 1997 11"76 OB 3289
5 Adam Dante SASK 1997 11"83

Blomme Mathias STKO 1998 DNF 3
Vitalino Dos Santos Robin SAOO 1997 Diskw.
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800 m cadetten
Reeks 1

1 Helin Bram SIRE 1998 2'25"57 4
2 Degrande Robin PTIK 1998 2'28"07 5
3 Descamps Siebrecht SAHA 1997 2'40"53
4 Demeyere Jari MPIZ 1998 2'46"85 7
5 Delaere Robbe MPIZ 1998 2'57"28
6 Lagrange Maxime SIRE 1997 3'02"11

Reeks 2
1 Vanroose Simon SIRE 1997 2'22"40 0
2 Logie Timon STKO 1997 2'23"94 2
3 Vandenbroucke Mauren VILO 1998 2'24"44 3
4 Vanmoerkerke Seppe STKO 1998 2'27"58
5 Pynket Nathan STKO 1998 2'28"70
6 Clarysse Lukas SNGZ 1997 2'28"91 6
7 Brissinck Wannes SIRE 1998 2'53"69

Reeks 3
1 Vandamme Vic SAOO 1997 2'05"04 HCO 2666
2 Kinget Loewis SLEB 1997 2'07"25 OB 2613
3 Verstichele Victor KSRO 1998 2'09"17 AVR 783
4 Catteeuw Justin SAHA 1997 2'11"43 AZW 3060
5 Verborgh Nicolae SAOO 1997 2'14"52 HCO 2667
6 Vandeghinste Chesney SIRE 1998 2'17"57 HAC 1235
7 Vandenhende Anthony SAHA 1997 2'25"34 AZW 2738
8 Demeulemeester Thomas PSKO 1998 2'26"05 KKS 1588
9 Seynaeve Jens SIRE 1997 2'44"64 HAC 3081

1500 m cadetten
1 Vanwalleghem Stan OLVA 1997 4'44"92
2 Decoutere Natan STKO 1997 4'46"94 AZW 2730 0
3 Vervaeke Emile SAHA 1997 4'47"08
4 Vandeputte Vic SIRE 1998 4'47"48 HAC 1680 2
5 Wittouck Jonas SNGZ 1997 4'54"75 3
6 Vanmassenhove Tiyani SIRE 1997 4'55"74 4
7 Deconynck Michiel VILO 1998 5'16"89 5
8 Dewitte Casper VILO 1998 5'23"74
9 Vandenbussche Thibault SIRE 1998 5'39"10

10 Dovgan Igor PTIK 1998 5'49"76 6
11 Clarisse Wesley SIRE 1998 5'55"74
12 Khoudairi Mounir MPIZ 1998 5'56"43 7

ver cadetten
1 Willem Ward SLEB 1997 5m69 OB 2688 -1,7
2 Santy Marius PTIK 1997 5m45 -1,1 0
3 Van Hauter Maarten SASK 1997 5m31 OB 3289 +3,5
4 De Koninck Stijn SLEB 1997 5m27 OB 2805 +1,2
5 Vanroose Simon SIRE 1997 5m24 +3,6
6 Wittouck Jonas SNGZ 1997 5m14 +1,5
7 Colpaert Brecht BRON 1998 5m14 AVMO 1614 -0,6
8 Peire Kilian VILO 1997 5m13 +0,6 2
9 Algoet Giebe SAOO 1998 5m10 HCO 779 -0,6

10 Maton Mathijs BRON 1997 4m94 AVMO 2727 -0,3
11 Vandamme Viktor STKO 1997 4m73 -0,4 3
12 Decoutere Natan STKO 1997 4m69 AZW 2730 -0,5
13 Vandeputte Vic SIRE 1998 4m63 1,8
14 Spiessens Arne BRON 1997 4m63 AVMO 3030 -2,2
15 Oplinus Yentel SIRE 1997 4m58 -0,5 4
16 Bossuyt Tuur PTIK 1998 4m56 +1,8
17 De Marez Midas BRON 1998 4m54 -1,4
18 Blomme Mathias STKO 1998 4m51 -1,5cadetten J pagina 2



19 Degrande Robin PTIK 1998 4m48 -2,4
20 Vandenbussche Thibault SIRE 1998 4m42 +1,0 5
21 Barbieaux Sacha VILO 1997 4m41 +4,0
22 Vandorpe Maurits SNGZ 1997 4m32 +1,5 6
23 Van Hende Arno MPIZ 1998 4m21 +2,8 7
24 Bekaert Michael SNGZ 1997 4m14 +2,3
25 Belaen Charles VILO 1997 3m96 +2,5
26 Deconynck Michiel VILO 1998 3m85 +2,5
27 Helin Bram SIRE 1998 3m82 +1,0
28 Demeyere Jari MPIZ 1998 3m60 +2,1
29 Cools Maarten SIRE 1998 3m57 -1,6
30 De Breuck Glenn VILO 1997 3m53 +1,3
31 Clarisse Wesley SIRE 1998 3m41 +1,3

hoog cadetten
1 Algoet Giebe SAOO 1998 1m70 HCO 779
2 Leneeuw Gilles VILO 1997 1m65
3 Adam Dante SASK 1997 1m60
4 Van Iseghem Tim KAKO 1997 1m60 KKS 3089
5 Vandeghinste Chesney SIRE 1998 1m55 HAC 1235 0
6 Colpaert Brecht BRON 1998 1m50 HAC 1614
7 Djerdi Olivier PTIK 1998 1m45 2
8 Verniest Dries SIRE 1998 1m45 HAC 1236 3
9 Vande Casteele Piet VILO 1997 1m35 4

MPIZ 6e prest. 8
SNGZ 6e prest. 8
STKO 6e prest. 8

kogel cadetten (4kg)
1 Parmentier Bavo SIRE 1998 14m27 HAC 1615 0
2 Devolder Seppe SIRE 1997 12m96 2
3 Leneeuw Gilles VILO 1997 12m70 3
4 Derudder Gio MPIZ 1998 11m53
5 Depaemelaere Sam SNGZ 1997 10m61 4
6 Verheecke Shane MPIZ 1998 10m45 5
7 Dewaele Pieter PTIK 1997 10m35 6
8 Vandenbroucke Mauren VILO 1998 10m26
9 Heytens Guillaume STKO 1997 10m05 7

10 Daeveloose Robin SNGZ 1997 9m66
11 Oplinus Yentell SIRE 1997 9m41
12 Seynaeve Jens SIRE 1997 9m35 HAC 3081
13 Sys Stijn PTIK 1998 9m28
14 Vanweehaeghe Ferre STKO 1997 9m28
15 De Blauwe Gianni OLVR 1998 9m14 AVR 1630
16 Dovgan Igor PTIK 1998 9m01
17 Seurinck Wout SIRE 1997 8m26
18 Cools Maarten SIRE 1998 8m00
19 Missiaen Bram PTIK 1998 7m43

4 x 100 m cadetten
Reeks 1

1 SIRE 2 48"75 2
2 SAOO 50"34
3 PTIK 51"79 5
4 BRON 52"09
5 SAHA 54"14

Reeks 2
1 SIRE 1 48"05 0cadetten J pagina 3



2 STKO 50"79 3
3 SNGZ 51"26 4
4 MPIZ 52"15 6
5 VILO 53"33 7

ploegenklassement 
1 SIRE 1 Torhout 6p
2 SIRE 2 Torhout 24p
3 STKO Kortrijk 26p
4 VILO Meulebeke 29p
5 PTIK Kortrijk 31p
6 SNGZ Zwevegem 37p
7 MPIZ Izegem 42p
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